
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  159 SCT:  52

08205 Moira 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  159 SCT:  49

12111 Murphy 43.85 3 2 0NQ 2Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  162 SCT:  46

16209 Keeva 33.34 1 2 0NQ 0Chapman 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  165 SCT:  44

20163 Petey 29.65 2 3 0NQ 2Wieland 0

20182 Keen 72.96 3 3 0NQ 1Callery 0

20212 Cash 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Moore 1

20211 HeyRocky! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  165 SCT:  46

24194 Harry Monster 36.90 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24189 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  159 SCT:  54

08195 Henry 89.67 4 2 0NQ 2Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

12198 Ghost 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Gulstad 0

12197 Arlo 33.91 0 01 100Q 0Arthur 0

12196 Gummy Bear 62.02 2 0 0NQ 0Gulstad 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  49

16200 Kylo 48.15 0 01 100Q 0Dierkes 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  51

20201 Ivy 51.34 0 01 100Q 0Moore 0

20203 Cristo 45.91 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  52

08105 Paige 34.47 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08108 Louie 36.21 0 02 100Q 0Maynard 0

08102 Maggie 40.67 0 03 100Q 0Slaughter 0

08101 Eli 51.84 0 04 100Q 0Soligny 0

08103 Benjamin 61.11 2 1 0NQ 1Halverson 0

08107 Ben 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  49

12118 Aksel 28.72 0 01 100Q 0Rawlings 0

12122 Phoebe 33.65 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12114 Aurora 35.17 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12112 Charlie 53.29 0 0 88NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12113 Rainee 38.89 1 2 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12120 Punky 44.39 2 1 0NQ 1Potz 0

12115 Tansy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

16138 Vibe 23.74 0 01 100Q 0Brown 0

16127 Mozzer 28.41 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16128 Revel 29.52 0 03 100Q 0Sorum 0

16131 Apollo 35.73 0 04 100Q 0Stulken 0

16124 Rusty 41.41 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16125 Pebbles 43.07 0 0 100Q 0Child 0

16126 Blink 37.06 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 0

16132 Frannie 48.76 1 0 0NQ 0Baker 0
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16133 Beatle 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Kott 1

16140 Tiggy 35.25 1 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

16143 Pie 60.33 2 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  44

20167 Vista 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Halfen 0

20149 'Cuse 26.20 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20165 Harley 31.54 0 02 100Q 0Hafner 0

20159 Yikes 36.33 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

20171 Roadie 37.86 0 04 100Q 0Crone 0

20157 Em 39.20 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20153 Polly 39.21 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20155 Rosa 39.98 0 0 100Q 0Bente 0

20147 Fozzie 41.19 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20145 Mozz 27.93 0 1 0NQ 0Jensen 0

20150 Roux 36.43 0 0 0NQ 1Curry 0

20151 Fi 27.88 1 0 0NQ 0Cross 0

20152 Apollo 37.51 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

20154 Flip 39.91 3 4 0NQ 4Maxe 0

20158 Nick 49.72 1 2 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20160 Luke 40.85 2 2 0NQ 1Olson 0

20161 Zeeee 29.02 0 1 0NQ 0Sommer 0

20162 Sophie 46.00 0 0 94NQ 0Johnson 0

20166 Emmi 41.23 1 2 0NQ 2Forsythe 0

20168 Valid 30.33 0 1 0NQ 0Erspamer 0

20169 Hero 31.92 0 1 0NQ 0Nichols 0

20176 Twizzle 49.26 2 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20179 Jock 31.55 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20180 Pose 25.83 0 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20181 Rave 28.06 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20164 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20173 Natasha 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McBride 0

20178 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Niver 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  46

24188 Jorge 31.30 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24183 Roger 31.40 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24185 Paisley 36.23 0 03 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24193 Jameson 36.80 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24186 MooN 29.25 1 1 0NQ 2Meath 0

24192 Athena 32.39 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24190 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  57

04051 Willow 40.13 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04056 Chewie 52.87 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04055 Lena 54.66 0 03 100Q 0Costello 0

04054 Yoshi 42.35 0 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  54

08060 Otis 37.94 0 01 100Q 0Arndt 0

08058 Timmie 48.41 0 1 0NQ 0Zimmerman 0

08059 Differ 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  51
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12068 Sparky 25.95 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12069 Eddie 31.03 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12073 Deano 49.79 0 03 100Q 0Soligny 0

12066 Ike 23.53 1 1 0NQ 2Teh 0

12070 Chip 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Arthur 1

12071 Sketcher 31.41 1 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

12085 Dieter 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Slakey 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  49

16080 Marshal 27.60 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

16077 Chia 29.07 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16084 Jazzy 29.97 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16083 Bear 35.25 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16074 Booty 34.79 1 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

16075 Power 44.39 2 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

16076 Laser 51.28 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

16079 Sally 31.32 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

16081 Bounce 31.15 1 2 0NQ 2Savage 0

16082 Titan 38.60 1 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

16094 Free-Beer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  51

20097 Mila 34.41 0 01 100Q 0Reidt 0

20098 Sierra 35.90 0 02 100Q 0Slakey 0

20099 Lila 36.27 0 03 100Q 0Meath 0

20087 Circa 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1McKeon 1

20088 Ari 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Putnam 1

20090 Tess 37.97 1 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20091 Sully 48.25 2 1 0NQ 0Gibbs-Ehrie 0

20092 Ice 56.48 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

20093 Tayla 31.56 1 1 0NQ 1Peterson 0

20096 Portia 41.65 1 1 0NQ 1Dahl 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08102 Maggie 39.08 0 01 100Q 0Slaughter 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12122 Phoebe 33.03 0 01* 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12118 Aksel 34.34 1 0 0NQ 0Rawlings 0

12115 Tansy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16127 Mozzer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 1

16128 Revel 30.86 0 0 0NQ 1Sorum 0

16016 Indy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Salzwedel 0

16137 Psychic! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Edstrom 0

16138 Vibe 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Brown 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20151 Fi 31.34 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20165 Harley 32.86 0 02 100Q 0Hafner 0

20149 'Cuse 28.55 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20152 Apollo 28.36 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20168 Valid 31.44 0 1 0NQ 1Erspamer 0

20211 HeyRocky! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46
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24186 MooN 31.28 0 01* 100Q 0Meath 0

24183 Roger 34.54 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24188 Jorge 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04001 Jasper 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Drayna-Michaels 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12066 Ike 27.93 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12068 Sparky 39.68 2 1 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

12069 Eddie 33.71 0 1 0NQ 1Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16077 Chia 31.79 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16083 Bear 38.03 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20159 Yikes 38.70 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

20147 Fozzie 40.80 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16074 Booty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24193 Jameson 42.97 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

20097 Mila 41.40 1 0 0NQ 1Reidt 0

20099 Lila 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 1

4/4/2025 Page 4 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke


